Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

BaptistCare Carey Gardens

Canberra Croquet Club Inc.

Hall & District Progress Association

Ridgecrest Retirement Village

Sakyamuni Buddhist Centre

3Bridges Community Inc Penshurst

3Bridges Community Incorporated - CARSS PARK
Airds Bradbury Community Centre

Albion Park Youth & Community Care Inc.
Allambie Heights Village

Allen Court Retirement Village

Alstonville Adventist Retirement Village

Amaroo Hostel

Anglican Care - Carey Bay Village

Anglican Care - Toronto Nursing Home

Anglican Care Community Centre

Anglican Retirement Villages - Brian King Gardens
Anglican Retirement Villages - Rohini Village
Anglican Retirement Villages, Elizabeth Lodge
Anglican Retirement Villages, Goodwin Village
Anglican Retirement Villages, Gowrie Villages
Anglican Retirement Villages, Hunter Terraces
Anglican Retirement Villages, Lemongrove Village
Anglican Retirement Villages, Marcus Loane House

Anglican Retirement Villages, Warrina Hostel

Anna Bay Schools as Community Centre, Gan Gan Family Centre

Arabic Aged Care - Tripoli and Mena Association

Town/Suburb

Red Hill
Yarralumla
Hall

Page
Lyneham
Penrith
Carss Park
Airds

Albion Park
Allambie Heights
Moama
Alstonville
Berrigan
Carey Bay
Toronto
Booragul
Castle Hill
Turramurra
Rushcutters Bay
Woollahra
Gordon
Castle Hill
Penrith
Warriewood
Castle Hill
Anna Bay
Lakemba

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2603
2600
2618
2614
2602
2222
2221
2560
2527
2100
2731
2477
2712
2283
2283
2284
2154
2074
2011
2025
2072
2154
2750
2102
2154
2316
2195



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Armidale Men's Shed

Ashburn House Aged Care

Ashfield Baptist Homes Ltd

Ashfield Bowling Club

Australian Seniors Computer Club Assoc. (ASCCA)
Austrian Club Sydney

Autumn Lodge Village

Aveo Bayside Gardens

Aveo Camden Downs Retirement Village

Aveo Minkara Resort

Aviondale Retirement Village

B'nai B'rith Retirement Village - Kadimah Gardens
B'nai B'rith Retirement Village - Princess Gardens
Balranald District Ex-Servicemens Memorial Club Inc.
Banksia Villages Ltd

Bankstown City Aged Care, Chester Hill Village
Bankstown City Aged Care, Yallambee Village
Banora Point Community Centre

Baptist Community Services - Morven Gardens

Baptist Community Services - Shalom Centre

Baptist Community Services (BCS) NSW/ACT - George Forbes House

BaptistCare - Macarthur

Baradine Rural Transaction Centre

Bathurst City Community Club

Bathurst Seymour Centre

BCS (NSW/ACT) Warena Centre for Aged Care
BCS Aminya Centre

Town/Suburb

Armidale
Gladesville
Ashfield
Ashfield
Sydney
Frenchs Forest
Armidale
Bayview
Camden South
Bayview
Cooranbong
Wahroonga
Rose Bay
Balranald
Broulee
Chester Hill
Revesby
Banora Point
Leura
Marsfield
Queanbeyan
Narellan
Baradine
Bathurst
Bathurst
Bangor
Baulkham Hills

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2350
2111
2131
2131
2000
2086
2350
2104
2570
2104
2265
2076
2029
2715
2537
2162
2212
2486
2780
2122
2620
2567
2396
2795
2795
2234
2153



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

BCS Blue Gum Cottage

BCS Kularoo Centre for Aged Care
BCS Maranoa Centre Alstonville

BCS Orana Centre

BCS Warabrook, Baptist Community Services NSW & ACT
BCS Yallambi Centre

Beauty Point Retirement Resort

Bega Valley Shire Library

Bellambi Neighbourhood Centre
Bellevue Gardens Retirement Village
Bellorana Nursing Home

Berkeley Vale Neighbourhood Centre
Bermagui Country Club

Bermagui CTC

Berry Village Retirement Pty Ltd
Bexley RSL & Community Club
Bimbimbie Retirement Village

Bingara Neighbourhood Centre, Bingara Court House

Blackheath Area Neighbourhood Centre - Cyber_Shed (Kiosk 1)
Blackheath Area Neighbourhood Centre - Cyber_Shed (Kiosk 2)

Bland Shire Council Library

Bligh Park Community Services

Boambee Gardens Estate

Bogan Shire Library

Bombala Community Technology Centre Inc.
Bombala RSL Club

Bondi Beach Astra Retirement Village

Town/Suburb

Taree

Forster
Alstonville
Point Clare
Warabrook
Carlingford
Padstow Heights
Bega

Bellambi

Port Macquarie
Bellingen
Glenning Valley
Bermagui
Bermagui
Berry

Bexley
Merimbula
Bingara
Blackheath
Blackheath
West Wyalong
Bligh Park
Sawtell

Nyngan
Bombala
Bombala

Bondi Beach

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2430
2428
2477
2250
2304
2118
2211
2550
2518
2444
2454
2261
2546
2546
2535
2207
2548
2404
2785
2785
2671
2756
2452
2825
2632
2632
2026



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Booroongen Djugun Aboriginal Corporation
Boorowa Hostel Committee Inc, Burrowa House
Bourke Men's Shed

Bowden Brae (Uniting)

Braidwood Servicesmen's Club

Branxton Golf Club Co-operative Ltd.
Brentwood Retirement Village

Broadwater Court Retirement Village

Broken Hill City Library

Broken Hill Community Inc.

Broken Hill RSL Sub Branch

Broken Hill South Community Library Centre
Brungle/Tumut Local Aboriginal Land Council
Bundaleer Care Services

Bundeena Bowling & Sports Club Co-Op Ltd.
Bupa Care - Bateau Bay

Bupa Care - Greenacre

Burringbar District Sports Club Ltd

Cabarita Beach Sports Club

Cabonne HACC Service

Cabravale Ex Active Service Mens Club
Calvary Retirement Community Ryde Limited
Camden District Care Inc. - Activity Centre
Camden View Village

Candelo Kameruka Bowling Club
Canowindra Bowling Club

Caroona Woodburn Village (Uniting)

Town/Suburb

Kempsey
Boorowa
Bourke
Normanhurst
Braidwood
Branxton
Kincumber
Kincumber
Broken Hill
Broken Hill
Broken Hill
Broken Hill South
Tumut
Wauchope
Bundeena
Bateau Bay
Greenacre
Burringbar
Bogangar
Canowindra
Canley Vale
Ryde
Camden
Laurieton
Candelo
Canowindra
Woodburn

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2440
2586
2840
2076
2622
2335
2251
2251
2880
2880
2880
2880
2720
2446
2230
2261
2190
2483
2488
2804
2166
2112
2570
2443
2550
2804
2472



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Caroona Yamba Hostel (Uniting)

Carrathool Shire Council Library

Casino Day Centre (Uniting)

Casserly Cottage

Catholic Care of the Aged - Maryknoll Hostel
Catholic Care of the Aged - St Agnes Village
Catholic Care of the Aged Kempsey - Vincent Court Hostel
Catholic Care of the Aged, Emmaus Nursing Home
Catholic Healthcare - Coolamon Villa

Catholic Healthcare Ltd, Waitara Wellness Centre
Central Darling Shire Council, RTC Wilcannia
Central Murray Regional Library

Cessnock Gardens

Chatsbury Gardens

Chatswood Garden Village

Chester Hill Bowling Club

Chester Hill Neighbourhood Centre

Chester Hill RSL Club

Chinese Christian Community Service Centre
Clarence Village t/a Dougherty Villa

Clendon Care, Canberra Nursing Home

Clermont Aged Care

Club Sapphire

COA Sydney Inc

Coffs Harbour Community Village

Community College - Northern Inland, Narrabri Community College

Community College Northern Inland Inc, Gunnedah Community College

Town/Suburb

Yamba

Hillston

Casino
Wisemans Ferry
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
West Kempsey
Port Macquarie
Mullumbimby
Waitara
Wilcannia
Deniliquin
Cessnock
Goulburn

Lane Cove
Chester Hill
Chester Hill
Chester Hill
Epping

Grafton
Lidcombe

Ryde
Merimbula
Woollahra
Coffs Harbour
Narrabri

Gunnedah

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2464
2675
2470
2775
2444
2444
2440
2444
2482
2077
2836
2710
2325
2580
2066
2162
2162
2162
2121
2460
2141
2112
2548
2025
2450
2390
2380



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Community Technology Centre at Mangrove Mountain Inc.

Computer Pals for Seniors
Cooinda Aged Care
Cootamundra Public Library
Cowra Community Information & Neighbourhood Centre
Cowra Retirement Village Ltd
CPSA Dapto Seniors Club
Crescent Head Country Club
Crowley

Cumberland Grove Village
Cumnock Bowling Club
Dahlsford Grove Lifestyle Village
Delegate Country Club

Delegate Progress Association

Denman & District Development Association Inc., T/as CTC@ Denman, Denman

Neighbourhood Centre

Diamond Bay Bowling Club

Dougherty Community Centre

Dubbo Neighbourhood Centre

Dungog Information and Neighbourhood Centre
Dungog Memorial Bowling Club

Eden Fishermens Recreation Club Ltd
Elermore Glen Residents Committee

Ern Vine Village, Bankstown City Aged Care
Evans Head & District Senior Citizens Club Inc
Evans Head Library

Evergreen Life Care

Town/Suburb

Mangrove Mountain
Singleton
Coonabarabran
Cootamundra
Cowra

Cowra

Dapto
Crescent Head
Ballina
Shortland
Cumnock

Port Macquarie
Delegate
Delegate

Denman
Vaucluse
Chatswood
Dubbo
Dungog
Dungog

Eden
Elermore Vale
Yagoona
Evans Head
Evans Head
West Gosford

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2250
2330
2357
2590
2794
2794
2530
2440
2478
2307
2867
2444
2633
2633

2328
2030
2067
2830
2420
2420
2551
2287
2200
2473
2473
2250



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Factory Community Centre

Farrer Brown Court, Lloyd House

Flinders Village - Donnington Court

Forbes Library

Forster Neighbourhood Centre

Forster Tuncurry Senior Citizens Assocation
Furlough House

Garden Villages - Westerweller Hostel

George Cross Falcons Community Centre Inc.

Glen Innes & District Community Centre

Glen Innes Servern Council Library & Learning Centre
Glenhaven Green Village

Gloucester Men's Shed

Golden Ponds Retirement Resort

Goodhew Gardens Hostel

Goulburn Men's Shed

Great Lakes Aged & Invalid Care Association Limited
Great Lakes Library Service - Tea Gardens Library
Great Lakes Nursing Home

Greenmount Gardens Hostel

Griffith City Library

Griffith Ex-Servicemen's Club

Gulgong Mens Shed

Gundagai Community Technology Centre - Mirrabooka
Gundagai District Services Club

Guyra Shire Council, Kolora Homes Association

Gymea Bay Nursing Home

Town/Suburb

Waterloo
Castle Hill
Castle Hill
Forbes
Forster
Forster
Narrabeen
Port Macquarie
Cringila
Glen Innes
Glen Innes
Glenhaven
Gloucester
Forster
Taren Point
Goulburn
Tuncurry
Tea Gardens
Bulahdelah
Mt Hutton
Griffith
Griffith
Gulgong
Gundagai
Gundagai
Guyra
Gymea Bay

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2017
2154
2154
2871
2428
2428
2101
2444
2502
2370
2370
2156
2422
2428
2229
2580
2428
2324
2423
2292
2680
2680
2852
2722
2722
2365
2227



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Gymea Community Aid and Information Service
Halekulani Bowling Club Inc

HammondCare Social Club

Harbison Care Memorial Retirement Village
Harrington Men's Shed Inc

Hastings Mens Shed Inc.

Hastings Valley Parklands Village

Hawksbury Living Pty Ltd

Hay Shire Council - Hay Library

Heritage Lodge Assisted Aged Care

Howlong Country Golf Club

Hurstville Enterprise Association, St George Careers Development Centre
Huskisson Bowling Club

Intereach - Deniliquin Neighbourhood Centre
Intereach Finley

Ivanhoe Multi Service Outlet

James Milson Village

James Milson Village - Hostel

Jemalong Residential Village

Jerilderie Library

Jesmond Grove Hostel

John Paul Village

Kanandah Retirement Limited

Kandos Returned Services Community Club
Kariong Neighbourhood Centre

Katoomba Men's Shed

Kempsey Neighbourhood Centre Inc, The Rocks Info Centre

Town/Suburb

Gymea
Budgewoi
Hammondville
Moss Vale
Harrington
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Richmond

Hay
Murwillumbah
Howlong
Hurstville
Huskisson
Deniliquin
Finley

Ivanhoe

North Sydney
North Sydney
Forbes
Jerilderie
Jesmond
Heathcote
Mudgee
Kandos
Kariong
Katoomba
South West Rocks

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2227
2262
2170
2577
2427
2444
2444
2753
2711
2484
2643
2220
2540
2710
2713
2878
2060
2060
2871
2716
2299
2233
2850
2848
2250
2780
2431



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Kempsey-Macleay Men's Shed
Kentgrove Retirement Village (Uniting)
Kentwell Community Centre

Khancoban Country Club

Khancoban CTC

Killarney (Uniting)

Kincumber Mens Shed

Kincumber Nautical Village

Kirribilli Neighbourhood Centre
Ku-ring-gai Community Workshop (The Shed)
Ku-ring-gai Neighbourhood Centre

Kurri Kurri Masonic Village

Lachlan Shire Library

Lake Conjola Bowling & Recreation Club
Lake Macquarie Support Services Inc.
Lakefront Village - Toukley

Lara Aged Care

Lark Ellen Nursing Home

Laurieton Lakeside Aged Care Residence
Leeton Shire Library

Leeton Shire Mens' Shed

Leisure Lea Gardens Retirement Village
Lend Lease Primelife Lutanda Manor Retirement Village
Lightning Ridge Men's Shed

Lincoln Gardens Retirement Village
Lismore Neighbourhood Centre

Liverpool City Library

Town/Suburb

South Kempsey
Kenthurst
Ballina
Khancoban
Khancoban
Mosman
Kincumber
Kincumber
Kirribilli

St Ives

St lves

Kurri Kurri
Condobolin
Lake Conjola
Swansea
Canton Beach
Dungog
Sutherland
Laurieton
Leeton

Leeton
Eastwood
Pennant Hills
Lightning Ridge
Port Macquarie
Lismore

Liverpool

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2440
2156
2478
2642
2642
2088
2251
2251
2061
2075
2075
2327
2877
2539
2281
2263
2420
2232
2443
2705
2705
2122
2120
2834
2444
2480
2170



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Liverpool Plains Shire Council, Willow Tree Visitor Information Centre
Living Choice Deepwater Court

Living Choice Glenhaven Retirement Village
Lockhart and District Community Services Inc.
Lourdes Retirement Village

Lower Lachlan Community Services

Lynvale

Maclean Valley Nursing Home Pty Ltd, Mareeba Aged Care
Macquarie Grove

Maranatha House

Mardross Gardens

Maroba Lodge - Hostel

Maroba Manor

Maroubra Garden Village

Mary Andrews Village

Mathoura Visitor & Business Centre
Maybrook Manor

Mayflower Aged Care Centre

Mayflower Villas (Uniting)

McLean Care Ltd

Menindee Rural Transaction Centre

Mercy Aged Care Services

Mercy Services

Merrimans Local Aboriginal Land Council

Mid Mountains Neighbourhood Centre
Mid-Richmond Neighbourhood Centre Inc.
Mingaletta

Town/Suburb

Willow Tree
Woy Woy
Glenhaven
Lockhart
Killara

Lake Cargelligo
Lane Cove
Maclean
Tahmoor
Wellington
North Albury
Waratah
Waratah
Maroubra
South Hurstville
Mathoura
Cromer
Westmead
Wentworthville
Inverell
Menindee
Singleton
Tighes Hill
Wallaga Lake
Lawson

Evans Head

Umina

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2339
2256
2156
2656
2071
2672
2066
2463
2573
2820
2641
2298
2298
2035
2221
2710
2099
2145
2145
2360
2879
2330
2297
2546
2783
2473
2257



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Mingaletta (Uniting)

Miraga Day Therapy Day Care Centre (Uniting)
Mirambeena Community Centre

Mona Vale House Nursing Home

Morisset Multi Purpose Centre

Mosman Square Seniors Centre

Mount Druitt Ethnic Communities Agency
Mullumbimby & District Neighbourhood Centre Inc.
Mungindi CTC

Mungindi HACC Service

Murray Glen Village

Murray Shire Council, Moama Senior Citizens Centre
Murwillumbah Community Centre Inc.
Muswellbrook Seniors Computer Club

MV Senior Citizens Association Inc.

Nambucca Heads Bowling & Recreation Club
Nambucca Heads Community Centre (Uniting)
Nambucca Library

Nambucca Valley Care Ltd - Autumn Lodge
Narrandera Shire Library

Narromine Community Services Centre
Newcastle National Park Croquet Club Inc.
Newling Gardens Seniors Living

Nimbin Bowling Sport & Recreational Club
Nimbin Health & Welfare Association Inc
Nimmitabel Country Club Limited

North Coast Community Centre (Uniting)

Town/Suburb

Port Macquarie
Broken Hill
Lavington

Mona Vale
Morisset
Mosman

Mount Druitt
Mullumbimby
Mungindi
Mundindi

Tumut

Moama
Murwillumbah
Muswellbrook
Taree

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Macksville
Narrandera
Narromine
Hamilton
Armidale

Nimbin

Nimbin
Nimmitabel

Goonellabah

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2444
2880
2641
2103
2264
2088
2770
2482
2406
2406
2720
2731
2484
2333
2430
2448
2448
2448
2447
2700
2821
2303
2350
2480
2480
2631
2480



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

North Kiama Neighbourhood Centre

North Manly Bowling and Recreation Club Ltd.

North Richmond Community Centre Inc.

North Ryde RSL

North Sydney Community Service Ltd t/a Crows Nest Centre
Northcott Community Centre

Northern Beaches Community Mens Shed

Northern Coalfields Community Care Association, Abertheny House
Northern lllawarra Community Connections Inc.

Northern Settlement Services

Novacare Seniors Centre

Nuffield Village, Kingerlee Lodge

Oberon Visitor Information Centre

Ocean Shores Country Club

Open Arms Care Incorporated

Orange Day Centre (Uniting)

Orange Seniors Centre

Pacific Lodge Residential Aged Care Facility

Pambula Merimbula Golf Club

Parkes & District Neighbourhood & Community Information Centre Inc.

Parkland Cottage Inc.

Parramatta Seniors Leisure & Learning Centre
Peninsula Community Centre Inc.

Pittwater Palms

Pittwater Village

Portland RSL Sport Recreation Club
Queanbeyan-Eden-Monaro Legacy Village

Town/Suburb

Kiama Downs
North Manly
North Richmond
North Ryde
Crows Nest
Surry Hills
Manly
Cessnock
Bulli
Hamilton
Merewether
Castle Hill
Oberon
Ocean Shores
Raleigh
Orange
Orange

Dee Why
Pambula
Parkes

West Kempsey
Parramatta
Woy Woy
Avalon

Mona Vale
Portland

Queanbeyan

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2533
2100
2754
2113
2065
2010
2095
2325
2516
2303
2290
2154
2787
2483
2454
2800
2800
2099
2549
2870
2440
2150
2256
2107
2103
2847
2620



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Queens Lake Retirement Village

Raffles Assisted Aged Care

Regis Hastings Manor

Regis The Gardens Aged Care Centre

RFBI, Hawkins Masonic Village

Richmond Tweed Regional Library - Ballina
Richmond Tweed Regional Library - Tweed Heads Library
Ridgeview Aged Care

Riverina Gums Retirement Estate

Robinson Centre

Rockdale City Council - Library

Ron Lockwood Cottages, Gillawarna Village

Royal Freemasons - Lake Haven Masonic Village Hall
Rozelle Neighbourhood Centre

Scalabrini Village Austral

Seventh-day Adventist Aged Care - Kings Langley
Seventh-day Adventist Aged Care - Wahroonga
Shalvey Community Centre

Shoalhaven Heads Bowling & Recreation Club

Sikh Mission Centre Sydney

Sisters of St Joseph ACS NSW, St Joseph's Hostel
South Coast Portugese Association Ltd

Southern Women's Group Inc. - Women's Resource Centre
Southhaven Hostel

Springwood Hostel

St Augustine's Aged Care

St Johns Village

Town/Suburb

Laurieton
Tweed Heads
Port Macquarie
Corlette
Edgeworth
Ballina

Tweed Heads
Albion Park
Wagga Wagga
Broken Hill
Rockdale
Georges Hill
Lake Haven
Rozelle

Austral

Kings Langley
Wahroonga
Shalvey
Shoalhaven Heads
Austral
Hunters Hill
Warrawong
Bega

Padstow Heights
Springwood
Coffs Harbour
Glebe

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2443
2486
2444
2315
2285
2478
2480
2527
2650
2880
2216
2198
2263
2039
2179
2147
2076
2770
2535
2179
2110
2502
2550
2211
2777
2450
2037



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Stockland Development, The Village - Swansea
Sugarvalley Neighbourhood Centre

Sunny Cove

Sussex Inlet RSL Club

Sydney Kalibari Charity Venture Ltd

SydWest Multicultural Services Inc.

Taloumbi Gardens

Tarragal House

Telarah Bowling Club

Temora Shed 4 Men

Temora Visitor Information Centre/Rural Museum
Tenterfield Total Care & Transport Inc.

The Cove Village

The Forrest Centre, Lewisham House

The Garrison Retirement Village

The Grange at Berry

The Junction Neighbourhood Centre

The Lakes Estate (Magenta Place)

The Little Bay Coast Centre for Seniors, Prince Henry at Little Bay

The Manor Batemans Bay Retirement Village

The Men's Shed Coonabarabran

The New School of Arts Neighbourhood House Inc.

The Orchards Village

The Salvation Army ACF, Rosedurnate Aged Care Facility
The Salvation Army Batemans Bay

Thomas Bowden

Thurgoona Community Centre

Town/Suburb

Swansea

West Wallsend
Dubbo

Sussex Inlet
Silverwater
Blacktown
Coffs Harbour
Erina

Telarah
Temora
Temora
Tenterfield
Daleys Point
Wagga Wagga
Mosman

Berry
Maroubra
North Boambee Valley
Little Bay
Batemans Bay
Coonabarabran
South Grafton
Lisarow

Parkes
Batemans Bay
Ryde
Thurgoona

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2281
2286
2830
2540
2128
2148
2450
2250
2320
2666
2666
2372
2257
2650
2088
2535
2035
2450
2036
2536
2357
2460
2250
2870
2536
2122
2640



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Timbrebongie House Inc.
Tocumwal Library

Tomaree Neighbourhood Centre
Toronto Community Centenary Hub
Tottenham Mens Shed

Toukley Lions Centre

Tradies Caringbah RSL

Treeview Estates Retirement Village

Trustees of the Roman Catholic Church for the Diocese of Lismore as Trustee for

St Josephs Aged Care Facility

Tumut & District Neighbourhood Centre Inc.

Tweed Freedom Aged Care

UCA EdinGlassie Hostel & ILU

UCA Parramatta-Northmead Community Mens Shed
Ukrainian Society Corp Ltd

Ulladulla & Districts Community Resources Centre

Uniting Aged Care South East Region, Roberts Lodge
Uniting Care Ageing South Eastern Region - Osborne House
Uniting Kamilaroi

Uniting Northhaven

Uniting St. Columbas

UnitingCare Ageing - Caroona Bonalbo Hostel

UnitingCare Ageing - Hawkesbury Village

UnitingCare Ageing - Starrett Lodge

UnitingCare Ageing - Western Region - Mullauna Lodge Hostel
UnitingCare Ageing - Western Region, Wirreanda Aged Care
UPA Murray Vale Community Centre

Town/Suburb

Narromine
Tocumwal
Salamander Bay
Toronto
Tottenham
Toukley
Caringbah
Lithgow

Lismore

Tumut

Tweed Heads South
Emu Plains
Northmead
Lidcombe
Ulladulla
Peakhurst

Nowra

Lane Cove
Turramurra

Lane Cove
Bonalbo
Richmond

Hamlyn Terrace
Blacktown

West Pennant Hills

Lavington

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2821
2714
2317
2283
2873
2263
2229
2790

2480
2720
2486
2750
2152
2141
2539
2210
2541
2066
2074
2066
2469
2753
2259
2148
2125
2641



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

UPA Riverina District

Upper Hunter Shire Council, Merriwa Resource Centre
Valley Industries Ltd

Valmar Support Services

Vedanta Centre of Australia Ltd - Ermington

Village Projects Pty Ltd, Seasons Tuncurry

Vision Lifestyle Projects - Hunters Hill Lodge

Wagga Gardens

Wagga Wagga Senior Citizens Club Inc.

Wakool Shire Council Home & Community Care, Moulamein Community Centre

Wallaga Lake - Bermagui Mens Shed

Wamberal Gardens Retirement Village

Wangi Shores Retirement Village

Wangi Wangi RSL Club Ltd

Waratah Highlands

Warialda Library - Gwydir Shire Council

Warren Multi Purpose Health Service

Wee Waa & District HACC Association Inc.

Wesley Gardens

Western District Supported Employment Service Inc.
Western Riverina Community College

Woodberry Schools as Community Centres, Place of Friends
Woodberry Village

Woolgoolga Neighbourhood Centre

Woolgoolga RSL Limited

Woy Woy Community Aged Care

Town/Suburb

Wagga Wagga
Merriwa
Taree
Boorowa
Ermington
Tuncurry
Hunters Hill
Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga

Moulamein
Alolele
Wamberal
Wangi Wangi
Wangi Wangi
Bargo
Warialda
Warren

Wee Waa
Belrose
Nyngan
Griffith
Woodberry
Wonston Hills
Woolgoolga
Woolgoolga
Woy Woy

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

Postal Code

2650
2329
2430
2586
2115
2428
2110
2650
2650

2733
2546
2260
2267
2267
2574
2402
2824
2390
2085
2825
2680
2322
2153
2456
2456
2256



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Yallambee Lodge

Yallambee Village, Bankstown City Aged Care
Yass District Aged Care Services

YWCA NSW - Yummy Cafe

Darwin Golf Club Inc.

Katherine Public Library

National Seniors Central Australia Branch Inc
Pine Creek Turf Club Inc.

Tennant Creek Senior Citizens & Pensioners Association Inc.

Able Australia Jimboomba

Active Lifestyle Estates Bethania

Adventist Retirement Village

Algester Lodge

Aramac Home and Community Care, Aramac Health Clinic
Arcare Endeavour

Arcare Helensvale

Arcare Logan

Arcare Warrigal

Ashgrove Bowls Club

Atherton Mens Shed

Aurukun Shire Council

Australian Pensioners' & Superannuants' League QLD
Australian Red Cross

Australian Retirement Homes Limited - Aveo The Parks
Aveo Albany Creek

Aveo Manly Gardens Retirement Village

Aveo Robina

Town/Suburb

Cooma
Revesby
Yass
Ambervale
Marrara
Katherine
Alice Springs
Pine Creet
Tennant Creek
Jimboomba
Bethanie
VIC Point
Algester

North Lake
Helensvale
Slacks Creek
Eight Mile Plains
Ashgrove
Atherton
Aurukun
West End
Bowen Hills
Earlville
Albany Creek
Manly
Robina

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State

Postal Code

2630
2212
2582
2560
812
850
870
847
860
4280
4205
4165
4115

4509
4212
4127
4113
4060
4883
4871
4101
4004
4870
4035
4179
4226



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Aveo Sunnybank Green

Baldwin Living Northside

Barcaldine 60 & Better Program

Barcoo Shire Council, Jundah Information Centre
Beauaraba Living

Beenleigh RSL

Beerwah & District Youth and Community Centre
Bell Bunya Community Centre

Blackall 60 & Better

Blackall Range Care Group Inc.

Blue Care Erowal, Erowal Aged Care Centre
Bowen Old Peoples Homes Society

Bribie Island Retirement Village

Bribie Island Retirement Village - Nursing Home/Hostel
Bribie Neighbourhood Centre

Bridge Street Resort Residents Association
Brisbane Legacy

Brodribb Home Inc.

Brooklea Lifestyle Village

Bundaberg Regional Council - Childers Neighbourhood Centre

Bundaberg RSL Sub-Branch

Bundaleer Lodge Nursing Home

Burdekin Community Association Inc

Burke Shire Council - Burke Shire Library
Burnie Brae

Burrum District Community Association Inc.

Caloundra Adventist Retirement Village

Town/Suburb

Sunnybank
Taigum
Barcaldine
Jundah
Pittsworth

Mt Warren Park
Beerwah

Bell

Blackall
Flaxton
Maleny

Bowen
Bongaree
Bongaree Bribie Island
Bellara
Toowoomba
South Brisbane
Toowoomba
Cranbrook
Childers
Bundaberg
North Ipswich
Ayr
Burketown
Chermside
Howard

Little Mountain

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QaLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State

Postal Code

4109
4018
4725
4736
4356
4207
4519
4408
4472
4560
4552
4805
4507
4507
4507
4350
4101
4350
4814
4660
4670
4305
4807
4830
4032
4659
4551



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Canossa Home Trebonne

Canossa Services

Capricorn Adventist Retirement Village

Carinya Home for the Aged

Caritas Care, Marycrest Retirement Centre

Carlyle Gardens Computer Group

Cathay Community Association

Cecil Plains Library

Centacare - Aspley Respite Centre

Centacare - Catholic Diocese of Rockhampton, St Mary's Community Centre
Centacare St Mary's Community Services

Central & Upper Burnett Home for the Aged
Charters Towers 60 & Better Program Inc.

Church of Christ Nambour - Solutions Adult Learning Centre
Churches of Christ Care - St James Village

Cleveland Bowls Club Inc.

COIN Academy, Rockhampton Regional Library
Community Service Tablelands Family Support House
Cooktown Library

Cooktown RSL Sub Branch

Coolangatta Senior Citizens Centre

Cooloola Waters Resort

Coral Coast & Bundaberg Region Men's Shed

Crows Nest Care Services

Croydon Municipal Library

Curra Country Club

Day Respite, Mossman Multi Purpose Health Service

Town/Suburb

Trebonne
Oxley

Yeppoon
Atherton
Kangaroo Point
Bargara
Fortitude Valley
Cecil Plains
Aspley
Bundaberg
Beaudesert
Gayndah
Charters Towers
Nambour
Heatley
Cleveland
Rockhampton
Atherton
Cooktown
Cooktown
Coolangatta
Tin Can Bay
Bargara

Crows Nest
Croydon

Curra

Mossman

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State

Postal Code

4850
4075
4703
4883
4169
4670
4006
4407
4034
4670
4285
4625
4820
4560
4814
4163
4700
4883
4895
4895
4225
4580
4670
4355
4871
4570
4873



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Diamantina Shire Council - Bedourie Visitor Centre
Diamantina Shire Council, Warrari Centre Birdsville
Discovery Coast Community Health Service

East Creek Neighbourhood Centre

ECHO Inc

Edgewater Village Residents Community Inc

Emu Park Historical Museum Society Inc.

Excelsior Library

Fancy That Op Shop

Fassifern Community Centre

Flinders Shire Public Library

Fraser Shores 2 Retirement Village

Friends of the Foundation Cow Bay, Diwan Community Centre

FSG Australia - The Deck

Garden City Retirement Home

Gemfield Community Support Ass.

Gin Gin Neighbourhood Centre

Gladstone Central Committee on the Ageing
Gladstone RSL Sub Branch, Drop In Centre
Glenvale Villas

Gold Coast Hebrew Congregation Inc., Katranski Hall
Golden Age Retirement Village

Graham House Community Centre
GraniteNet Inc.

Greenvale & District Senior Citizens Club Inc.
Gympie and District Gold Rush Festival Inc
Harlaxton Neighbourhood Centre

Town/Suburb

Bedourie
Birdsville

Agnes Water
Toowoomba
Malanda

Bli Bli

Emu Park
Charters Towers
Gympie

Boonah
Hughenden
Urraween
Diwan

Labrador

Upper Mt Gravatt
Sapphire

Gin Gin
Gladstone
Gladstone
Toowoomba
Surfers Paradise
Southport
Murgon
Stanthorpe
Greenvale
Gympie
Harlaxton

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State

Postal Code

4829
4644
4677
4350
4885
4560
4710
4820
4570
4310
4821
4655
4873
4215
4122
4702
4671
4680
4680
4350
4217
4215
4605
4380
4816
4570
4350



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Hervey Bay Branch of Aust Pensioners and Superannuants League QLD Inc.

Hervey Bay Senior Citizens

Hibberd Library (Weipa)

Hibernian (QLD) Friendly Society - BallyCarra Aged Care
Holy Spirit Home

Horizon Housing Company - Jim Donaldson Place

HUB Neighbourhood Centre

Integrated Family & Youth Service - Coolum Community Centre
Ipswich RSL Sub Branch

Isis RSL

Jeta Gardens (QLD) Pty Ltd

Kaloma Home for the Aged

Kawana Island Villas Body Corporate Committee

Kogan & District Progress Association Inc.

Kuranda Neighbourhood Centre

Lady Small Haven RV

Laguna Retirement Estate

Laidley Community Centre

Leichhardt Community Group Inc - One Mile Community Centre
Liberty Senior Living, Carseldine Gardens Retirement Village
Living Choice Kawana Island

Logan Area Committee on the Ageing

Logan City Council Libraries

Logan East Community Neighbourhood Association Inc.
Loganlea Community Centre

Lupus Australia Qld Inc., The Lupus Shop

Mackay District Aboriginal & Islander Media Assocation

Town/Suburb

Pialba
Hervey Bay
Weipa
Scarborough
Carseldine
Labrador
Inala

Coolum Beach
Ipswich
Childers
Bethania
Goondiwindi
Parrearra
Kogan
Kuranda
Benowa
Noosaville
Laidley
Leichhardt
Carseldine
Kawana Island
Logan Central
Underwood
Springwood
Loganlea
Indooroopilly

Mackay

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State

Postal Code

4655
4655
4874
4020
4034
4215
4077
4573
4305
4660
4205
4390
4575
4406
4881
4217
4567
4341
4305
4034
4575
4114
4119
4127
4131
4068
4740



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Mackay Northern Beaches Bowls Club

Mackay PCYC

Mackay Regional Council - Walkerston Library
Mackay Women's Centre Inc.

Maleny Neighbourhood Centre

Maranoa Regional Council - Roma Library

Maranoa Regional Council Library - Mungallala Library
Maranoa Regional Council, Injune Library

Marlin Coast Neighbourhood Centre

Maroochydore Day Respite Care Centre

Marsden Gardens

McKinlay Shire Council, Julia Creek Library

Mercy Place Westcourt

Metro Community Hub

Millmerran Community Support Service, Millmerran Library
Mitchelton Meals on Wheels Association Inc

Mount Morgan Library

Mt Gravatt Community Centre

Mt Perry Sport & Recreation Club Inc.

Mundubbera Community Development Association Inc.
Mura Kosker Sorority Inc.

Murilla Community Centre Inc

Nambour Community Centre Inc

New Farm Neighbourhood Centre

Noosa Community Support

North Townsville Community Hub

NQ Community Services Inc.

Town/Suburb

Rural View
North Mackay
Walkerston
Mackay
Maleny

Roma
Mungallala
Injune

Trinity Park
Maroochydore
Marsden

Julia Creek
Westcourt
Woolloongabba
Millmerran
Mitchelton
Rockhampton
Upper Mt Gravatt
Mount Perry
Mundubbera
Thursday Island
Miles
Nambour

New Farm
Noosaville
Deeragun

Rasmussen

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State

Postal Code

4740
4740
4740
4740
4552
4455
4467
4454
4979
4558
4132
4823
4870
4102
4357
4053
4700
4122
4671
4626
4875
4415
4560
4005
4565
4818
4815



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

NQ Training & Community Centre Inc.

Oxford Crest Beachmere Waters Seniors Village
Oxford Crest Toowoomba

Oxford Park Retirement Village

Oxfordcrest Seniors Village

Palmview Village

Park Haven Garden Village

Peninsula Gardens Retirement Village

Pine Lake Village

Pittsworth Pioneer Village Museum

Pomona Community House

Port Douglas Neighbourhood Centre

Proserpine and District Day Respite Care Centre

QLD Country Womens Association - Bundaberg Branch
QLD Rehabilitation Service P/L, Carindale Court Aged Care Facility
QLD Rehabilitation Services P/L, Carindale Brook
Quilpie Shire Council

Ravenshoe Community Centre Inc.

Redland District Committee on the Ageing

Redlands RSL Sub Branch Inc., Redlands Veterans Centre
Regal Waters Residents Association

Renaissance VIC Point Residents Association
Resthaven on Quarry

Rockhampton Bowls Club

Rollingstone and District Community Association
Roseberry Community Services Inc.

Rosewood Community Centre

Town/Suburb

Garbutt
Beachmere
Toowoomba
Mitchelton
Eagleby
North Mackay
South Mackay
Kippa Ring
Elanora
Pittsworth
Pomona

Port Douglas
Proserpine
Bundaberg
Mt Gravatt
Carindale
Quilpie
Ravenshoe
Cleveland
Cleveland
Bethania

VIC Point
North Mackay
Rockhampton
Rollingstone
Gladstone

Rosewood

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QaLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State

Postal Code

4814
4510
4350
4035
4207
4740
4740
4021
4221
4356
4568
4877
4800
4670
4122
4152
4480
4888
4163
4163
4205
4165
4740
4700
4816
4680
4340



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Salford Waters Retirement Estate

Sanctuary Park Retirement Community

Sandbrook Assisted Aged Care

Sandgate PCYC

SeniorNet Association Inc.

Sherwood Indooroopilly RSL Sub-Branch

Silver Bridle Action Group Inc, Lynne Richardson Community Centre
Sir James Terrace Aged Care

Somerset Regional Council - Kilcoy Library

Somerset Regional Council - Lowood Library
Somerset Regional Council, Esk Library

Southern Cross Care - Caloundra

Southern Cross Care (QLD Inc. - Connolly Court Hostel
Southern Gold Coast 60 & Better Program Inc.
Southport Gardens Retirement Village

St Paul's Villa Hostel

St Vincents Care Services - Villa La Salle

Star Gardens OES Home for the Aged, Violet Court
Stonehenge Community Centre

Sugarwood Grove Garden Villas Community Club Inc.
Sundale Bindaree Lodge

Tablelands Regional Council, Herberton Library
Tambo Multi Purpose Centre

Tamborine Mountain Community Care Association Inc.

Tara & District Family Support Committee Inc. Tara Neighbourhood Centre

The Amity Club, Kurrajong Sanctuary/Bindawalla Gardens
The Good Shepherd Home

Town/Suburb

VIC Point
Nambour
Burleigh Waters
Sandgate
Ipswich
Corinda
Molendinar
Deception Bay
Kilcoy

Lowood

Esk

Little Mountain
Eden's Landing
Elanora
Southport
Bardon
Southport
Beaudesert
Stonehenge
Moggill

Boyne Island
Herberton
Tambo

Eagle Heights
Tara
Burpengary
Annandale

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State

Postal Code

4165
4560
4220
4153
4305
4075
4214
4508
4515
4311
4312
4551
4207
4221
4215
4065
4215
4285
4730
4070
4680
4887
4478
4271
4421
4505
4814



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

The Migrant Centre Organisation Inc, TAFE

The Terraces Assisted Aged Care

The Village at Yeronga

Theodore Council on the Ageing, Theodore Retirement Village
Tiaro District Community Centre Inc.

TOOWOOMBA SENIOR CITIZENS CLUB INC.

Tully Nursing Home

U3A Inc, Cairns

U3A Twin Towns Inc.

Uniting Church in Australia Property Trust (Q), Masters Lodge Hostel
Villa Maria - Catholic Healthcare Services
Wahroonga Retirement Village

Warwick Men's Shed

Wesley Mission Brisbane, Pine Rivers Respite Service
Westminster Lodge Mackay

Whitehill Gardens

Whitsunday Neighbourhood Centre

Winton 60 & Better

Woodford Golf Club Inc.

Woodturners Society of QLD

YMCA of Bundaberg Inc.

Aberfoyle Park Baptist Community Services Inc.
Aged Care Housing Group

Aged Care Services Aust Group - Brighton Aged Care
Alwyndor Aged Care

Amber Aged Care

Andamooka School Community Library

Town/Suburb

Southport
Varsity Lakes
Yeronga
Theodore
Tiaro
Toowoomba

Tully

Tugun
Pialba
Ipswich
Biloela
Warwick
Petrie
Andergrove
Raceview
Cannonvale
Winton
Woodford
Greenslopes
Bundaberg
Aberfoyle Park
Yankalilla
Brighton
Hove
Paradise

Andamooka

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
aLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

State

Postal Code

4215
4227
4104
4719
4650
4350
4852

4225
4125
4305
4715
4370
4502
4740
4305
4802
4735
4514
4120
4670
5159
5203
5048
5048
5075
5722



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Ardrossan School Community Library
Ashtead Pty Ltd T/A Onkaparinga Valley Residential Care
Aveo - Gynde Lodge

Aveo - Leabrook Lodge

Aveo Carisfield

Balaklava Community Library

Barossa Village

Barunga Village Inc.

Bellara Aged Care Pty Ltd., Bellara Village
Bene St Clair

Blackwood Hills Baptist Church
Bordertown Memorial Hospital
Bordertown Public Library

Bupa Care - Morphettville

C.Y.P. Community Library

Campbelltown Uniting Church

Carers Link Barossa & District Inc.
Chaffey Community Centre
Christodelphian Care Services - Greenbriars Village
City of Marion - Park Holme Library

City of Playford, Virginia Institute

City of Port Augusta, AM Ramsey Village
Clare Bowling Club

Clare Public Library

Clayton Church Homes - Magill

Clayton Church Homes - Park Village

Community House Port Lincoln Inc.

Town/Suburb

Ardrossan
Woodside
Glynde
Rostrevor
Seaton
Balaklava
Nuriootpa
Port Broughton
Campbelltown
Woodville
Blackwood
Bordertown
Bordertown
Morphetteville
Maitland
Campbelltown
Nuriootpa
Renmark
Happy Valley
Park HOIme
Virginia

Port Augusta
Clare

Clare

Magill
Elizabeth Park

Port Lincoln

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State

Postal Code

5571
5244
5070
5073
5012
5461
5355
5522
5074
5011
5051
5268
5268
5043
5573
5074
5355
5341
5159
5043
5120
5700
5453
5453
5072
5113
5606



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Cummins School Community Library
District Council Copper Coast, Volunteer Resource Centre
Dunbar Homes Incorporated
Eastwood Community Centre
Edithburgh Community Church
Eldercare - Cottage Grove

Eldercare - The Lodge

Eldercare Acacia Court

Eldercare Elanora SYP Homes Inc.
Eldercare Evanston Park

Eldercare Inc - Eldercare Trowbridge House
Eldercare Inc. Allambi

Eldercare inc. Seaford

Eldercare Inc. The Village

Eldercare Sash Ferguson

Elizabeth Bowling Club Inc.

Elliot Gardens Retirement Village
Estia Health at Daw Park

Eudunda RSL Club

Eureka Care Community

Eureka Community Care

Faggotter Grove Group Home
Flinders Mobile Library

Garden Island Yacht Club

Glenelg Brass Band Inc.

Glenelg Community Club
Glengowrie Retirement Estate

Town/Suburb

Cummins
Moonta
Salisbury
Eastwood
Edithburgh
Woodcroft
Wayville
Hendon
Stansbury
Evanston Park
Payneham South
Glengowrie
Seaford
Maitland
Mount Barker
Elizabeth

Port Elliot

Daw Park
Eudunda
Evanston
Christie Downs
West Lakes Shore
Gladstone
Port Adelaide
Glenelg North
Glenelg North
Glengowrie

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State

Postal Code

5631
5558
5108
5063
5583
5162
5034
5014
5582
5116
5070
5044
5169
5573
5251
5112
5212
5041
5374
5116
5164
5020
5473
5015
5045
5045
5044



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Gloucester Residential Care

Golden Grove Lifestyle Village Residents Association Inc.
Grenville Community Connections Hub
Hahndorf Bowling Club

Hallmont Estate Residents

Hawkesbury Gardens Aged Care Facility
Henley and Grange RSL Sub Branch Inc.
Heysen Court Village Residents Association Inc.
Holden Hill Community Centre

Hutt Street Centre

Jack Young Centre

Jamestown Community Library

John Martin House

Kadina Community Library

Kalyra Belair Aged Care Facility

Kalyra McLaren Vale Aged Care

Kalyra Woodcroft Aged Care

Kangaroo Island Council Library
Keylnvest Ltd t/a Woodside Lodge
Kingston Community School Library
Langhorne Creek Bowling Club

Langton Park Pty Ltd

Latvian Co-Op Social Club

Lincoln Grove Retirement Estate
Lochiel Progress Association

Magill Returned Services League
Mannum RSL

Town/Suburb

Ingle Farm
Golden Grove
Elizabeth
Hahndorf
Mount Gambier
Salisbury North
Henley Beach
Hope Valley
Holden Hill
Adelaide
Salisbury
Jamestown
North Plympton
Kadina

Belair

McLaren Vale
Morphett Vale
Kingscote
Woodside
Kingston SE
Langhorne Creek
Campbelltown
Wayville

Port Lincoln
Lochiel

Magill

Mannum

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State

Postal Code

5098
5125
5112
5245
5290
5108
5022
5090
5088
5000
5108
5491
5037
5554
5052
5171
5162
5223
5244
5275
5255
5074
5034
5606
5510
5076
5238



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Mclaren Vale Lodge Retirement Village

Mid Murray Council - Blanchetown Internet Centre
Milang Old School House Community Centre
Millicent Public Library

Minlaton School Community Library

Mount Barker Community Centre

Mount Barker RSL Sub-Branch Inc.

Naracoorte Public Library

Novar Gardens Bowling Club

On Statenborough Retirement Village

Orroroo Community Library

Para Hills Bowling Club

Para Hills Library

Penola School Community Library

Port Augusta Public Library

Port Broughton RSL Sub Branch

Port Clinton Progress Association

Port Pirie Regional Health Service - Hammill House
Port Pirie RSL Sub Branch

Quorn School Community Library

Reedbeds Community Centre

Riverside Estate

Riverview Lutheran Rest Home

Robertstown War Memorial Community Centre Inc.
Royal Australian Regiment Ass. (SA)

RSL Port Augusta Sub Branch

SA Bridge Association

Town/Suburb

McLaren Vale
Blanchetown
Milang
Millicent
Mnlaton
Mount Barker
Mount Barker
Naracoorte
Novar Gardens
Leabrook
Orroroo

Para Hills
Para Hills
Penola

Port Augusta
Port Broughton
Port Clinton
Port Pirie
Port Pirie
Quorn
Fulham
Renmark
Loxton
Robertstown
Linden Park
Port Augusta
Unley

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State

Postal Code

5171
5357
5256
5280
5575
5251
5251
5271
5040
5068
5431
5096
5096
5277
5700
5522
5570
5540
5540
5433
5024
5341
5333
5381
5063
5700
5061



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Sands Lifestyle Village Residents Ass. Inc.

Sevenoaks Retirement Village

Southern Cross Care - Bellevue Court Hostel

Southern Cross Care - Labrina Village

Southern Cross Care (SA/NT) Inc, The Waterford

Southern Cross Care (SA/NT) Inc. - Riverside Retirement Village
Southern Cross Care, Lourdes Valley The Lodge

St Basil's Homes (SA) - St Peters Aged Care Facility

St Basil's Homes (SA) - The Agean Village Aged Care Complex
St Basil's Homes (SA) The Agean Noarlunga

St Dominics Centre

St. Basil's Homes (SA) Croydon Park Aged Care

Stables Christian Centre Inc

Streaky Bay Community School Library

Tailem Bend Community Centre

Tatiara Retirement Village

The Elms Lifestyle Village Residents Association Inc.

The Ferns Lifestyle Village

The Flinders Ranges Council - Quorn Volunteer Resource Centre
The Gardens Lifestyle Village Residents Assocation Inc.

The Hut Community Centre

The Pines Lodge - Southern Cross Care (SA)

The Vines Lifestyle Village Residents Assocation Inc.
Thornbury Park Retirement Estate

Tumby Bay School Community Library

Two Wells Bowling Club

Uniting Care Kapunda

Town/Suburb

Seaford

Stirling

Gawler East
Prospect
Myrtlebank
Goolwa
Myrtlebank

St Peters
Christie Downs
Christie Downs
Glenelg
Croydon Park
Huntfield Heights
Streaky Bay
Tailem Bend
Bordertown
Walkley Heights
Salisbury East
Quorn

Parafield Gardens
Aldgate

North Plympton
Evanston Park
Goolwa

Tumby Bay

Two Wells
Kapunda

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

State

Postal Code

5169
5152
5118
5082
5164

5064
5069
5164
5164
5045
5008
5163
5680
5260
5268
5098
5109
5433
5107
5154
5038
5116
5214
5605
5501
5373



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Uniting Communities - Murray Mudge Aged Care Residential Facility
Unitingcare Wesley Port Pirie Men's Shed

Unity Housing Company, The Terraces Assisted Aged Care
Vailima Gardens Retirement Village

Vietnamese Women's Association SA

Village Life Retirement Village

Waikerie Public Library

Warrina Homes Incorporated

Wesley House Aged Care Facility

West Coast Home Care

Westminster Aged Care Facility

Wheatfields Inc - Aged Care Facility

Woodlands Grove Retirement Estate

Wudinna School Community Library

Wundinna & Districts Telecentre

Ainslie House Launceston

Ainslie House Low Head

Albuera House - Community Based Support South Inc.
Aurora Disability Services

Baptcare Karingal - Activity Centre

Baptcare Karingal Community

Beaconsfield Online Access Centre Inc.

Bridgewater Community Centre

City of Glenorchy Golden Years Club

Claremont Bowls Club

Claremont Gardens

Continuing Education & Training Committee for Huon

Town/Suburb

Glenelg

Port Pirie
Adelaide
Hackney
Mawson Lakes
Salisbury Downs
Waikerie
Paradise
Semaphore Park
Port Lincoln
Grange
Freeling

Mt Gambier
Wudinna
Wundinna
Launceston
Low Head
Battery Point
Glenorchy
Devonport
Devonport
Beaconsfield
Bridgewater
Glenorchy
Claremont
Claremont

Huonville

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

State

Postal Code

5045
5540
5000
5069
5095
5108
5330
5075
5022
5606
5022
5372
5290
5652
5652
7250
7253
7004
7010
7310
7310
7270
7030
7010
7011
7011
7109



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Deloraine House Inc.

Derwent Valley Community House
Devonport Community House

Devonport Gardens

Eastern Shore Community Connections
Elphinwood Gardens

Emmerton Park Inc.

George Town Neighbourhood House Inc.
Glenara Lakes

Glenorchy Gardens

Hobart Police & Community Youth Club Inc.
Jordan River Service Inc., Gagebrook Community Centre

King Island Regional Development Organisation

Kingborough House - Community Based Support South Inc.

Maranoa Heights Community Centre
Masonic Homes of Northern TAS
May Shaw Health Centre

Medea Park Residential Care
Multicap Day Service

Pittwater Community Centre

Risdon House, Community Based Support South inc.
Rodman Bowls Club Inc.

Rokeby Neighbourhood Centre
Rosebery Community House Inc.
Saint Canice

Sandown Village

St Helens Neighbourhood House

Town/Suburb

Deloraine
New Norfolk

Devonport

East Devonport
Launceston
Smithton
George Town
Youngtown
Glenorchy
Hobart
Gagebrook
Currie
Huntingfield
Kingston
Norwood
Swansea

St Helens
Burnie
Midway Point
New Town
Glenorchy
Rokeby
Rosebery
Sandy Bay
Sandy Bay

St Helens

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

State

Postal Code

7304
7140
7310

7310
7250
7330
7253
7249
7010
7000
7030
7256
7055
7050
7250
7190
7216
7320
7171
7008
7010
7019
7470
7005
7005
7216



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

St Helens Veterans Information & Support Centre
St Marys Association for Community Development Inc.
The Burnie Community House Inc.

Toosey Aged & Community Care

Uniting AgeWell - Aldersgate Village

Uniting AgeWell - Strathaven

Uniting AgeWell - Strathglen

Warrane Mornington Neighbourhood Centre
Windsor Community Hub

Yaraandoo Hostel

155 Our Community Hub - Neighbourhood Renewal
Abbeyfield Society (Mortlake) Inc.

Abervale Retirement Village

Advance Avoca Inc.

AdventCare - Yarra Ranges

AG Eastwood Hostel

Allwood Neighbourhood House

Alphington Community Centre

Altona North Bowls Club

Andrew Kerr Frail and Aged Care Complex
Angelsea Bowling Club

Anglesea & Aireys Inlet Senior Citizens Club
Anglesea & District Historical Society Inc
Anglicare VIC - Dixon House

Angliss Neighbourhood House

Annecto - The People Network

Apollo Bay Bowls Club

Town/Suburb

St Helens

St Marys
Shorewell Park
Longford

Kings Meadows
Rosetta
Berriedale
Warrane
Riverside
Somerset

West Heidelberg
Mortlake
Grovedale
Avoca
Warburton
Cheltenham
Hurstbridge
Alphington

Mornington
Anglesea
Anglesea
Anglesea
Clayton
Footscray
Ringwood

Apollo Bay

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

7216
7215
7320
7301
7249
7011
7011
7018
7250
7320
3081
3272
3216
3467
3799
3192
3099
3078

3931
3230
3230
3230
3168
3011
3134
3233



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Applewood Residential Developments
Ararat Bowls Club Inc

Arcare Brighton

Arcare Delbridge

Arcare Greenhill

Arcare Hampstead

Arcare Knox

Arcare Latrobe

Arcare Lauriston

Arcare Overton Lea

Arcare Sandfield

Arcare Westwood

Ardmillan Place

Ashburton Bowls Club In.

Aspendale Seniors Club Inc.

Association of Ukrainians in VIC South/East Branch
Australian German Welfare Society Inc.
Australian Turkish Assn, Turkey Community Services Centre
Aveo - Springthorpe Retirement Village
Aveo Botanic Gardens Retirement Village
Aveo Concierge Balwyn

Aveo Kingston Green Retirement Village
Aveo Mingarra

Aveo Sunbury

Aveo The George

Avonlea Hostel

Bairnsdale Library

Town/Suburb

Doncaster
Ararat
Brighton
Sydenham
Epping
Maidstone
Wantirna South
Reservoir
Carnegie
Sydenham
Cheltenham
Burnside
Moonee Ponds
Ashburton
Aspendale
Noble Park
South Melbourne
Mentone
Macleod
Cranbourne
Balwyn
Cheltenham
Croydon
Sunbury
Sandringham
Mentone

Bairnsdale

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3108
3377
3186
3037
3076
3012
3152
3073
3163
3037
3192
3023
3039
3147
3195
3174
3205
3194
3085
3977
3103
3192
3136
3429
3191
3194
3875



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Ballarat Health Services - Geoffrey Cutter Centre
Balmoral Bush Nursing Centre

Banksia Lodge, Kialla Gardens

Bass Coast Adult Education Centre

Beaufort and Skipton Health Service, Beaufort Hostel
Beaufort Community Resource Centre

Belgrave South Community House

Benalla Bowls Club Inc.

Bendigo Family and Financial Services Inc.
Bendigo Neighbourhood House

Bennettswood Neighbourhood House

Bentons Square Community Centre

Berwick Brae Retirement Village

Beulah Historical Learning & Progress Association
Birchip Senior Citizens Centre Inc.

Black Rock Bowling & Tennis Club Inc.

Blue Willows Residential Aged Care

Boort District Health

Boort District Health - Day Centre

Box Hill South Neighbourhood House

Bright Senior Citizens Club

Buchan District Outreach Centre, Buchan Neighbourhood House

Bupa Care - Coburg

Bupa Donvale

Burwood Neighbourhood House Inc.
Calabria Club

Camberwell Manor Management

Town/Suburb

Ballarat East
Balmoral
Kialla
Wonthaggi
Beaufort
Beaufort
Belgrave South
Benalla
Bendigo
Kennington
Burwood
Mornington
Berwick
Beulah
Birchip
Black Rock
Ringwood
Boort

Boort

Box Hill South
Bright
Buchan
Coburg
Donvale
Burwood
Bulla

Camberwell

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3350
3407
3631
3995
3373
3373
3160
3672
3550
3550
3125
3931
3806
3395
3483
3193
3134
3537
3537
3128
3741
3885
3058
3111
3125
3428
3124



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Cambridge House

Camcare

Camperdown & District Community House Inc.
Cann River Community Centre

Capel Sands Aged Care Facility

Carinya Lodge Homes Inc.

Carrum Bowling Club

Castlemaine Bowling Club Inc.
Castlemaine Senior Citizens Club
Caulfield RSL Inc.

Celtic Club

Central Park Aged Care Facility
Chatsworth Terrace

Chelsea Manor

Cheltenham Community Centre

Cherry Tree Grove Village

Chestnut Gardens

City of Frankston Bowling Club

City of Whittlesea - Thomastown Library
Clarenvale Retirement Village

Clunes Neighbourhood House

Cobram Community House

Coburns Gardens

Colac Community Library and Learning Centre
Colac Legacy Club Inc., Legacy House
Concierge Bayside

Connect City Church Association Inc.

Town/Suburb

Collingwood
Camberwell
Camperdown
Cann River
Rosebud West
Korumburra
Carrum
Castlemaine
Castlemaine
Elsternwick
Melbourne
Windsor
Lower Plenty
Chelsea
Cheltenham
Croydon
Doveton
Frankston
Thomastown
Chelsea
Clunes
Cobram
Brookfield
Colac

Colac
Hampton

Hoppers Crossing

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3066
3124
3260
3890
3940
3950
3197
3450
3450
3185
3000
3181
3093
3197
3192
3136
3177
3199
3074
3196
3370
3644
3337
3250
3250
3188
3029



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Conochie Hall

Coptic Village Hostel Inc.

Corryong Community Education Centre Inc.
Cranbourne Bowling Club

Cranbourne U3A Inc.

Cunningham Downs Village

Darebin Community Health, Planned Activity Groups
Daylesford Neighbourhood Centre

Dingley Village Neighbourhood Centre
Domaine Retirement Village

Donald Community Centre

Donvale Retirement Village

Drysdale Retirement Village

Dutch Care Carrum Downs

DutchCare Kilsyth

EACH Ltd, Golden Wattle

East Gippsland Shire Library Business Centre
East Wimmera Health Service - Donald Campus
Eastern Park Bowling Club

Echuca Adult Literacy Group, Echuca Library
Echuca Neighbourhood House Inc.

Echuca Seniors Forever Young Group

Edenhope & District Memorial Hospital, Elsie Bennett Community Centre

Elsternwick Park Sports Club

Emerald Evergreens Senior Citizens
Emmy Monash Apartments - Aged Care
Estia Health - Heidelberg West

Town/Suburb

Canterbury
Hallam
Corryong
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Echuca

East Reservoir
Daylesford
Dingley Village
Doncaster
Donald
Donvale
Drysdale
Carrum Downs
Kilsyth
Healesville
Orbost

Donald

East Geelong
Echuca
Echuca
Echuca
Edenhope
Brighton
Emerald
Caulfield North
Heidelberg

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3126
3803
3707
3977
3977
3564
3073
3460
3172
3108
3480
3111
3222
3201
3137
3777
3888
3480
3219
3564
3564
3564
3318
3186
3782
3161
3081



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Estia Health Prahran

Evelyn Ridge Retirement Village

Faversham House

Fiddlers Green Village

Finbar Neighbourhood House

Fire Services Museum of VIC, Eastern Hill Old Fire Station
Fish Creek RSL

Footscray Aged Care

Footscray RSL

Foster & District Community House & Learning Centre Inc.
Garden Villages - Hertford Gardens

Gateway BEET

Gippsland Veterans Welfare Centre

Girgarre Community Centre

Glanville Village - Echuca Regional Health

Golden Beach Community Hall

Goldfields Employment and Learning Centre

Goodwin Village

Greek Orthodox Community Hall/Office

Hallam Aged Care Facility

Hamilton Village

Hampton Bowls Club Inc.

Hampton Heath Retirement Village

Hampton Park Senior Citizens Centre

Harrow Neighbourhood House - Harrow Bush Nursing Hospital
Hastings RSL

Healesville Living & Learning Centre

Town/Suburb

Windsor

Mt Evelyn
Canterbury
Berwick
Richmond
East Melbourne
Fish Creek
Footscray
Footscray
Foster
Sebastapol
Hopetoun
Sale

Girgarre
Echuca
Golden Beach
Maryborough
Donald
Clayton
Hallam
Hamilton
Hampton
Hampton Park
Hampton Park
Harrow
Hastings
Healesville

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3181
3796
3126
3806
3121
3002
3959
3011
3011
3960
3356
3396
3850
3624
3564
3851
3465
3480
3169
3803
3300
3188
3976
3976
3317
3915
3777



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Heathcote Health

Heatherlie Homes

Heathglen Retirement Village

Heidelberg East lvanhoe Uniting Church Office
Hillview Bunyip Aged Care

Homestead Lakes

Hopetoun & District Neighbourhood House
Horsham Gardens

Hunters Green Retirement Village
Indochinese Elderly Refugees Association
Inglewood & Districts Health Service
Inverloch Bowling Club

Inverloch Community House

Italian Social Club - Altona

Jewish Care - Healthy Ageing Program
John R Hannah ACF

Kalyna Care

Kangaroo Flat Senior Citizens

Kellock Lodge Alexandra Inc

Kerang Aboriginal Community Centre
Kerang and District Community Centre Inc
Kerrimuir Neighbourhood House
Keysmen Shed

Kilara Retirement Home

King Valley Learning Exchange

Kinglake Ranges Mens Shed

Kingston Chinese Senior Citizens Club Inc.

Town/Suburb

Heathcote
Warrnambool
Werribee
Heidelberg
Bunyip
Wallington
Hopetoun
Horsham
Cranbourne East
Richmond
Inglewood
Inverloch
Inverloch
North Altona
Caulfield
Mulgrave
Delahey
Kangaroo Flat
Alexandra
Kerang

Kerang

Box Hill North
Keysborough
Diamond Creek
Moyhu
Pheasant Creek

Clarinda

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3523
3280
3030
3084
3815
3221
3396
3400
3977
3121
3517
3996
3996
3025
3161
3170
3037
3555
3714
3579
3579
3129
3173
3089
3732
3757
3169



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Kirralee Aged Care Facility

Kooweerup Men's Shed

Koroit Health Services Day Centre
Korumburra Bowling Club Inc.

Lakes Entrance Library Business Centre
Lakes Entrance Neighbourhood House
Lancefield Neighbourhood House
Landsborough Community Resource Centre
Lara Community Centre inc.

Latrobe Retirement Village

Leongatha RSL

Lexington Gardens Hostel

Lexington Gardens Retirement Village
Lilydale Bowling Club

Lilydale Lodge

LINK Neighbourhood House

Living & Learning Nillumbik

Lockington District Business Centre
Loddon Campaspe Multicultural Services
Long Island Village

Lower Plenty Garden Views

Lynden Aged Care Association Inc
Lyrebird Villages for the Aged Inc
Macarthur Community Health

MACE Inc, Mansfield Community Education Centre
Macedon Ranges Health Services

Maffra Neighbourhood House

Town/Suburb

East Ballarat
Koo Wee Rup
Koroit
Korumburra
Lakes Entrance
Lakes Entrance
Lancefield
Landsborough
Lara
Reservoir
Leongatha
Springvale
Springvale
Lilydale
Lilydale
Kaniva
Panton Hill
Lockington
Bendigo
Seaford
Lower Plenty
Camberwell
Drouin
Macarthur
Mansfield
Gisborne
Maffra

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3350
3981
3282
3950
3909
3909
3435
3384
3212
3073
3953
3171
3171
3134
3140
3419
3761
3563
3550
3198
3113
3124
3818
3286
3722
3437
3860



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Maldon Neighbourhood House

Maltese Community Council of VIC Inc.
Mansfield Historical Society Inc.

Marina Residential Aged Care

Maryborough Highland Society Inc.
Meadowbrook Nursing Home

Melaleuca Lodge

Melbourne Hungarian Centre Computer Association Inc
Melbourne Legacy Club

Melita Social Club

Merbein Aged Care Inc. T/as Chaffey Aged Care
Mercy Place Abbotsford

Merinda Park Learning & Community Centre
Middle Park Community Centre

Millward Aged Care Facility

Milpara Community House

Mirboo North Community Shed Co-op Ltd
Mirridong Aged Care Services

Mitchell House Inc.

Moira Benalla Bowls Club

Mooraleigh Hostel

Mordialloc Community Centre

Mornington Senior Citizens Club

Mount Street Neighbourhood House
Mountain District Learning Centre

Mt Beauty Neighbourhood Centre

Mt Dandenong & District U3A

Town/Suburb

Maldon
Parkville
Mansfield
Altona North
Maryborough
Melton South
Cowes
Wantirna
Melbourne
Coburg
Merbein
Abbotsford
Cranbourne North
Middle Park
Doncaster East
Korumburra
Mirboo North
Bendigo
Morwell
Benalla

East Bentleigh
Mordialloc
Mornington
Glen Waverley
Ferntree Gully
Mt Beauty

Kalorama

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3463
3052
3722
3024
3465
3338
3922
3152
3000
3058
3505
3067
3977
3206
3109
3953
3871
3550
3840
3672
3165
3195
3931
3150
3156
3699
3766



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Mt Martha Retirement Village

Multicultural Aged Care Facility Geelong Inc.

Murrumbeena Bowls Club

Myrtleford Neighbourhood Centre

National Council Jewish Women (VIC), Community Services Inc.
New Hope Foundation Inc. - Grattan Gardens Community Centre
Newmans on the Park

Nhill Neighbourhood House Learning Centre Inc.

Noble Manor

Northpoint Centre

Numurkah Golf & Bowls Club

Oak Tree Hill Residents' Assocation

Oasis Aged Care

Old Courthouse Community Centre Inc.

Omeo Library Business Centre

OneCare Geelong Ltd

Orbost Neighbourhood House

Outlook Community Centre

Ouyen Neighbourhood House

Pallotti College

Park Lane Croydon

Parkglen Retirement Community

Parkwood Aged Care Services T/a Westgarth Aged Care Facility
Pascoe Vale Gardens Retirement Village

Paynesville Library Business Centre

Peppertree Hill Retirement Village

Phillip Island Community and Learning Centre (PICAL)

Town/Suburb

Mt Martha
North Geelong
Carnegie
Myrtleford
Caulfield
Prahran
Templestowe
Nhill

Noble Park
Tullamarine
Numurkah
Glen Waverley
Irymple
Casterton
Omeo

Highton
Orbost
Pakenham
Ouyen
Millgrove
Croydon North
Keysborough
Northcote
Pascoe Vale
Paynesville
Rowville

Cowes

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3934
3215
3163
3737
3161
3181
3106
3418
3174
3043
3636
3150
3498
3311
3898
3216
3888
3810
3490
3799
3136
3173
3070
3044
3880
3178
3922



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Pineview Residential Care

Plenty Valley Retirement Village

Port Fairy Men's Shed

Port Phillip Retirement Village

Portland Neighbourhood House

Prague House

Preston Neighbourhood House

Preston-Reservoir Bowls Club Inc.

Primelife (Geelong) Pty Ltd t/as Tannoch Brae Retirement Living
Princes Court Homes Inc.

Princes Court Retirement Village

Protea Village

Quambatook Community Resource Centre

Red Cliffs and Community Aged Care Services, Jacaranda Village
Red Cliffs Community Resource Centre

Ringwood RSL

Ringwood Village Owners Corp

Riverside House

Rochester & EImore District Health Service
Rochester Community House

Rodney Park Residential Aged Care, Warratah Lodge
Rosanna Fire Station Community House

Rosebud Retirement Village

Rosebud RSL

Rosedale Neighbhourhood House

Roseville Retirement Village

Royal Freemasons Homes of VIC - Centennial Lodge

Town/Suburb

Ballarat
Epping

Port Fairy
Altona
Portland
Kew
Thornbury
Reservoir

St Albans Park
Mildura
Mildura
Carrum Downs
Quambatook
Red Cliffs
Red Cliffs
Ringwood
Ringwood
Richmond
Rochester
Rochester
Mooroopna
Rosanna
Rosebud

Rosedale
Doncaster East

Wantirna

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3350
3076
3284
3018
3305
3101
3071
3073
3219
3500
3500
3201
3540
3496
3496
3134
3134
3121
3561
3561
3629
3084
3939

3847
3109
3152



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Royal Freemasons Homes of VIC - Coppin Centre
Royal Freemasons Homes of VIC - Darvall Lodge
Royal Freemasons Homes of VIC - Gregory Lodge
Royal Freemasons Homes of VIC - Redmond Park
Russian Ethnic Rep. Council of Vic Inc.

Russian Welfare Society Inc. Community Resource Centre
Sandringham Aged Care Association, Fairway Hostel
Scope - St Albans Day & Lifestyle Options
Shepparton Golf Club

Shepparton Park Bowls Club Inc.

Sorrento Community Centre

St Arnaud Community Resource Centre

St Theresa's Aged & Retired Services Incorporated
Stretton Park Hostel

Sunraysia Disability Resource Centre

Sunrise Supported Living

Sunshine RSL Sub-Branch

Sutton Park Assisted Aged Care

Swan Hill Neighbourhood House

Swan HlIll Regional Library

Sydenham Grace

Tarcoola Residential Aged Care Services, Tarcoola Village
Taylors Hill Retirement Village

Temple Society Australia - Bayswater

Temple Society Australia - Bentleigh

Templestowe Village

The Brighton on Bay

Town/Suburb

Melbourne
Noble Park
Flemington
Carlton North
Fitzroy
Dandenong
Sandringham
St Albans
Shepparton
Kialla
Sorrento

St Arnaud
Glen Waverley
Maffra
Mildura
Hoppers Crossing
Sunshine
Melton South
Swan Hill
Swan Hill
Sydenham
Shepparton
Taylors Hill
Bayswater
Bentleigh
Templestowe

Brighton

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3004
3174
3031
3052
3065
3175
3191
3021
3630
3631
3943
3478
3150
3860
3500
3029
3020
3338
3585
3585
3037
3630
3037
3153
3204
3106
3186



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

The Elsternwick Club Inc.

The Historical Society of Mooroopna
The Village Williamstown

Townsend Gardens

Trafalgar Bowls Club Inc.

Traralgon Neighbourhood Learning House Inc.
TTHA

Tudor Village Lilydale

U3A Colac Otway Inc.

U3A Frankston Inc, John Paul College
U3A Sunraysia

Ukrainian Association Sunshine Inc.
United AgeWell - Sefton Lodge

Uniting AgeWell - Girrawheen Centre
Uniting AgeWell - Hawthorn Centre
Uniting AgeWell - Kangerong Centre
Uniting AgeWell - Manor Lakes

Uniting AgeWell - Strath-Haven
Uniting AgeWell - Strathdon Forest Hill
UPA Murray River - Park Hall Village
Upper Yarra RSL Sub Branch

Upwey Belgrave RSL

Valley Village Mews Retirement Village
Venus Bay Community Centre

Violet Town Community House
Waldreas Pty Ltd - Country Club Lodge Aged Care
Wandin Seniors Inc.

Town/Suburb

Elsternwick
Mooroopna
Williamstown
St Albans Park
Trafalgar
Traralgon
Bayswater
Lilydale

Colac
Frankston
Mildura
Ardeer
Hawthorn
Brighton
Oakleigh

Box Hill
Wyndham Vale
Bendigo
Forest Hill
Wondonga West
Yarra Junction
Upwey
Dandenong
Venus Bay
Violet Town
Safety Beach
Wandin North

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3185
3629
3016
3219
3824
3844
3153
3140
3250
3199
3500
3022
3122
3186
3166
3128
3024
3550
3131
3690
3797
3158
3175
3956
3669
3936
3139



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Wangaratta RSL Sub-Branch Inc.

Wantirna Village Services Assocation

Warburton On Line

Warracknabeal Neighbourhood House & Early Learning Centre
Warragul Bowling Club

Warramunda Village

Warrina Retirement Village

Warrnambool Mens Shed Inc.

Warrnambool Neighbourhood & Community Centre
Watsonia RSL Sub Branch Inc

Wavlink Inc.

Wedderburn Community House

Werribee Community & Education Centre

Wesley Aged Care Housing Services - Irving Benson Centre

Wesley Linlithgow - Program Centre

West Footscray Neighbourhood House Assocation Inc. West Footscray Seniors

Club Inc.

Whittington Senior Citizens
Whittlesea Community House Inc
Willowbrae - Melton
Willowbrooke Aged Care Hostel

Wilson Lodge Nursing Home

Wimmera Regional Library Corporation - Horsham Branch Library

Wimmera Regional Library Group - Warracknabeal Library
Winchelsea Senior Citizens
Wingate Avenue Community Centre

Wintringham Rooming House

Town/Suburb

Wangaratta
Wantirna South
Warburton
Warracknabeal
Warragul
Kyabram

New Gisborne
Warrnambool
Warrnambool
Watsonia

Glen Waverley
Wedderburn
Werribee
Coburg

Ivanhoe East

West Footscray
Whittington
Whittlesea
Melton
Ferntree Gully
Sale

Horsham
Warracknabeal
Winchelsea
Ascot Vale

Flemington

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

State

Postal Code

3677
3152
3799
3393
3820
3620
3438
3280
3280
3087
3150
3518
3030
3058
3079

3012
3219
3757
3337
3156
3850
3400
3393
3241
3032
3031



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

WIRE - Women's Information Centre

Work for the Soul

Wyndham Park Community Shed
Yackandandah Bush Nursing Hospital
Yallambee Traralgon Village for the Aged Inc.
Yarra West Aged Care Facility

Yarraman Nursing Home

Yarraville Community Centre

Yarraville Senior Citizens Centre

Albany Community Care Centre

Albany Worklink Inc.

Amana Living - Lefroy Day Club

Amana Living - Moline Hostel

Amana Living - Mosman Park Transition Care
Amana Living - Riley House

Anchor Home Help Inc. - Home Help Local
Augusta Community Resource Centre
Bassendean Memorial Library

Bassendean Senior Citizens Welfare Association Inc.
Beacon Central Community Resource Centre
Beacon Hill Retirement Village

Bedingfeld Lodge

Belswan Lifestyle Estate - Mandurah
Bethanie Eaton Social Centre

Bethanie House Kwinana

Bethanie Maali Centre

Bethanie Waters Lifestyle Village

Town/Suburb

West Melbourne
Preston
Werribee
Yackandandah
Traralgon
Yarraville
Noble Park
Yarraville
Yarraville
Spencer Park
Albany

Bull Creek
Karrinyup
Mosman Park
Shenton Park
Armadale
Augusta
Bassendean
Bassendean
Beacon
Beaconsfield
Pinjarra
Greenfields
Eaton
Kwinana
Carey Park
Port Kennedy

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State

Postal Code

3003
3072
3030
3749
3844
3013
3174
3013
3013
6330
6330
6149
6018
6012
6008
6112
6290
6054
6054
6472
6162
6208
6210
6232
6167
6230
6172



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Beverley Community Resource Centre
Boddington Community Resource Centre Inc.
Bremer Bay Community Resource Centre
Bridgetown Community Resource Centre
Brightwater Oxford Gardens

Brightwater The Cove

Bruce Rock Community Resource Centre
Catherine McAuley Residential ACF (Mercy Care)
Christmas Island Neighbourhood Centre

City of Rockingham, Autumn Centre
Claremont Library, Town of Claremont

Collie Public Library

Commissioners of Presbyterian Church WA, Braemar Presbyterian Care

Community Home Care

Como Bowling & Recreation Club Inc.
Corrigin Community Resource Centre
Cottesloe Peppermint Grove Mosman Park Library
Cunderdin Community Resource Centre
Dale Cottages

Donnybrook Social Club (Seniors) Inc.
Dorothy Genders Village

Dowerin Community Resource Centre
Dryandra Hostel Inc.

Eastern Goldfields YMCA

Edward Collick Home

Esperance Men in Sheds

Frederick Guest Village

Town/Suburb

Beverley
Boddington
Bremer Bay
Bridgetown
Joondalup
Dudley Park
Bruce Rock

Wembley

Flying Fish Cove, Poon Saan

Rockingham
Claremont
Collie
Willagee
Collie

South Perth
Corrigin
Peppermint Grove
Cunderdin
Armadale
Donnybrook
Mosman Park
Dowerin
Kellerberrin
Kalgoorlie
Kalgoorlie
Esperance
Bull Creek

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State

Postal Code

6304
6390
6338
6255
6027
6210
6418
6014
6798
6168
6010
6225
6156
6225
6151
6375
6011
6407
6111
6239
6012
6461
6410
6430
6430
6450
6149



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Gingin Community Resource Centre
Gnowangerup Community Resource Centre
Greenbushes Community Resource Centre
Hale House

Harvey Community Resource Centre
Hopetoun Community Resource Centre Inc.
Hudson Road Family Centre

Jacaranda Community Centre Inc.

James Brown House

Jerramungup Community Resource Centre
JSW Training & Community Services - Bunbury
JSW Training & Community Services - Busselton
Jurien Bay Community Resource Centre
Kalamunda Club

Kalamunda Community Learning Centre
Katanning Community Resource Centre
Kondinin Community Resource Centre
Lancelin Community Resource Centre
Manjimup Community Resource Centre
Manning Senior Citizens Centre
Meekatharra Community Resource Centre
Merredin Community Resource Centre
Middleton Beach Bowling Club

Mindibungu Aboriginal Corp.

Mingenew Community Resource Centre
Minnawarra House

Morawa Community Resource Centre Inc.

Town/Suburb
Gingin
Gnowangerup
Greenbushes
Coolbellup
Harvey
Hopetoun
Bunbury
Belmont
Osborne Park
Jerramungup
Bunbury
Bunbury
Jurien Bay
Kalamunda
Kalamunda
Katanning
Kondinin
Lancelin
Manjimup
Manning
Meekatharra
Merredin
Middleton Beach
Billiluna
Mingenew
Armadale

Morawa

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State

Postal Code

6503
6335
6254
6163
6220
6348
6230
6104
6017
6337
6230
6230
6516
6076
6076
6317
6367
6044
6258
6152
6642
6415
6330
6770
6522
6112
6623



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

Morrison Lodge Hostel

Mukinbudin Community Resource Centre
Mundaring Sharing Inc

Murray House Resource Centre

Murray Library

Mustard Seed - Discovering Computers, Glen Forrest Uniting Church
Nannup Community Resource Centre

Newdegate Community Resource Centre
Pemberton Community Resource Centre

Perenjori Community Resource Centre

Port Bouvard Recreation & Sporting Club Inc.
Quambie Park Waroona Inc.

Queen Elizabeth Centre

Seaforth Gardens Senior Citizens Residence, Seaforth Gardens Hostel
Serpentine Jarrahdale Community Resource Centre
Shark Bay Community Resource Centre

Shire of Manjimup, Home & Community Care

Shire of Sandstone Library

Shire of Trayning Public Library

Shire of Waroona, Waroona Library

Southside Care

Springfields Retirement Village

St Ilves Centro

Tambellup Community Resource Centre
Timberside Villas

U3A Manjimup, Manjimup Public Library

Walpole Community Resource Centre

Town/Suburb

Midland
Mukinbudin
Mundaring
Pinjarra
Pinjarra
Glen Forrest
Nannup
Newdegate
Pemberton
Perenjori
Dawesville
Waroona
Geraldton
Gosnells
Mundijong
Denham
Manjimup
Sandstone
Trayning
Waroona
Kelmscott
Rockingham
Jolimont
Tambellup
Woodvale
Manjimup

Walpole

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State

Postal Code

6056
6479
6073
6208
6208
6071
6275
6355
6260
6620
6211
6215
6530
6110
6123
6537
6258
6639
6488
6215
6111
6168
6014
6320
6026
6258
6398



Broadband for Seniors Kiosk Name

War Widows' Guild of Australia WA Inc., Forsyth Gardens
Waroona Community Resource Centre
Wellstead Community Resource Centre

West Arthur Community Resource Centre
Westonia Community Resource Centre
Whitford Senior Citizens Club Inc.

Wickepin Community Resource Centre
Wongan Hills Community Resource Centre
Wonthella Bowling Club Inc.

Wyalkatchem Community Resource Centre
Wyndham Family Support Inc. Joongari House
Yarloop Community Resource Centre

Bauple Progress Association

Town/Suburb

Menora
Waroona
Wellstead
Darkan
Westonia
Hillarys
Wickepin
Wongan Hills
Wonthella
Wyalkatchem
Wyndham
Yarloop

Bauple

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
QLb

State

Postal Code

6050
6215
6328
6392
6423
6025
6370
6603
6530
6485
6740
6218
4650



